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18 responses

Accepting responses

Name of the student

18 responses

Shefali savardekar

Miss Tejashri Ananda Dalvi

Omkar Joshi

Ramesh Mordi

Ms. Afreen Aslam Mangalware

Suryakant Satpute

Anjali Sunil Yadav

Shilpa Moses Samudre

Preethy Pushparaj Tandale

Summary Question Individual

Untitled form

Questions Responses 18

https://accounts.google.com/SignOutOptions?hl=en&continue=https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1mbdbSc_y2Bsb_DzgIv8wwU8lEtv9j6h5CiMtQ4B4NcM/edit%3Fusp%3Ddrive_web


11/07/2020 Untitled form - Google Forms

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1mbdbSc_y2Bsb_DzgIv8wwU8lEtv9j6h5CiMtQ4B4NcM/edit#responses 2/17

What degree program are you pursuing now?

18 responses

What subject area are you currently pursuing?

18 responses

Master’s
Bachelor'
Other

100%

Medical Surgical Nursing
Child Health Nursing
Maternity Nursing
Community Health Nursing
Mental Health Nursing

16.7%

33.3%

22.2%

16.7%
11.1%
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Age:

18 responses

Gender:

18 responses

Curriculum

23 25 28 30 34 37
0

1

2

3

1 (5.6%)1 (5.6%)1 (5.6%) 1 (5.6%)1 (5.6%)1 (5.6%)

2 (11.1%)2 (11.1%)2 (11.1%)

3 (16.7%)3 (16.7%)3 (16.7%)

2 (11.1%)2 (11.1%)2 (11.1%)

1 (5.6%)1 (5.6%)1 (5.6%)

2 (11.1%)2 (11.1%)2 (11.1%)

1 (5.6%)1 (5.6%)1 (5.6%) 1 (5.6%)1 (5.6%)1 (5.6%) 1 (5.6%)1 (5.6%)1 (5.6%) 1 (5.6%)1 (5.6%)1 (5.6%) 1 (5.6%)1 (5.6%)1 (5.6%) 1 1 1 

Male
Female
Transgender

66.7%

33.3%



11/07/2020 Untitled form - Google Forms

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1mbdbSc_y2Bsb_DzgIv8wwU8lEtv9j6h5CiMtQ4B4NcM/edit#responses 4/17

Orientation programme

18 responses

Introduction to curriculum

18 responses

Rules and regulations with regards to internal assessment, examinations

18 responses

Excellent
Good
Satisfactory
Average
Poor
Not conducting

16.7%
11.1%

33.3%

33.3%

Excellent
Good
Satisfactory
Average
Poor
Not Conducting

22.2%

22.2%

44.4%

Good
Satisfactory
Average
Poor
Not Conducting

11.1%

33.3%

50%
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Teaching Learning

Communication skills

18 responses

Approach to teaching

18 responses

4- Excellent
3 – Good
2 – Satisfactory
1 – Average
0 – Poor
Option 6

11.1%

16.7%

38.9%

27.8%

4 – Excellent
3 – Good
2 – Satisfactory
1 – Average
0 – Poor

11.1%

16.7%

33.3%

33.3%
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Use of ICT (LCD, ppt, videos, online resources etc. ) in teaching learning

18 responses

Overall Teaching Quality

18 responses

Paper discussion done after exam in the class

18 responses

4 – Excellent
3 – Good
2 – Satisfactory
1 – Average
0 – Poor
Not using

11.1%

11.1%

38.9%

38.9%

4 – Excellent
3 – Good
2 – Satisfactory
1 – Average
0 – Poor

11.1%

11.1%

44.4%

27.8%

4 – Always
3 – Usually
2 – Some departments
1 – Rarely
0– Never

22.2%16.7%

22.2%

33.3%
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Teachers illustrate concepts through examples and applications

18 responses

College conduct remedial classes

18 responses

Teachers use student centric methods, such as experiential learning, participative
learning and problem based learning for enhancing learning experiences

18 responses

4 – Always
3 – Usually
2 – Occasionally
1– Rarely
0 – Never

11.1%

11.1%
33.3%

44.4%

4 – Always
3 – Usually
2 – Occasionally
1– Rarely
0 – Never

11.1%

11.1%

44.4%

27.8%

4 – Always
3 – Usually
2 – Occasionally
1 – Rarely
0 – Never

16.7%

38.9%

33.3%



11/07/2020 Untitled form - Google Forms

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1mbdbSc_y2Bsb_DzgIv8wwU8lEtv9j6h5CiMtQ4B4NcM/edit#responses 8/17

Teachers encourage you to express and clarify your doubts in class

18 responses

Give three observations / suggestions to improve the overall teaching – learning experience
in your institution.

13 responses

Infrastructure

My institude is exellent

1) Need to give proper information and notification to the students. 2) Need to evaluate the students
based on performance not a baswd on influence.. 3) Need to check the assignment properly,
because some teachers are puting different marks to same assignement of different students.

Clinical teaching method shud b done regularly.

Use original articles ,

No any

Need to give more library hrs for study

More library hours for self study,

Teachers should treat all students equally and not based on their own speciality or personal
preferences or favouritism,marks should be given based on students performance assignments that

4 – Always
3 – Usually
2 – Occasionally
1 – Rarely
0 – Never

38.9%

50%
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Rate lecture theatres of your college (with regards to A-V aids, acoustics, smart boards
etc.)

17 responses

Rate facilities in demonstration rooms/practical hall/laboratories

18 responses

Rate central library and reading hall infrastructure

18 responses

4 – Excellent
3 – Good
2 – Satisfactory
1 – Average
0 – Poor

11.8%
41.2%

41.2%

4 – Excellent
3 – Good
2 – Satisfactory
1 – Average
0 – Poor

50%

38.9%

4 – Excellent
3 – Good
2 – Satisfactory
1 – Average
0 – Poor

33.3%

55.6%
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Rate facilities of book issue timings, reference section, reading hall timings, Xerox
facility etc.

18 responses

Rate Digital library - internet, computers, e-journals/e-references

18 responses

Rate the canteen (infrastructure, food quality, hygiene etc.)

18 responses

4– Excellent
3 – Good
2 – Satisfactory
1 – Average
0– Poor

11.1%

44.4%

33.3%

4 – Excellent
3 – Good
2 – Satisfactory
1 – Average
0– Poor
Not available

11.1%

16.7%

38.9%

33.3%

4– Excellent
3 – Good
2 – Satisfactory
1 – Average
0– Poor
Not available

22.2%

11.1%

16.7%

22.2%
27.8%
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Give three observations / suggestions to improve the infrastructure/facilities in your
institution.

11 responses

Research

Were adequate opportunities provided to students for research projects?

18 responses

Ovarall college infrastructure is excellent

Colleges own canteen

No any

Provide canteen separately for msg. Dept,

Always net problem in library and computer lab

Clean drinking water and canteen should be must, water filters are not cleaned and filled with dirt,
toilets are always smelling and not cleaned, western toilet is not at all ok to use, there should be
seperate washroom for cleaning floors equipment and not in toilet as infection chances specially
during menstruations is more.girls change n want it to be clean safe. White board along with green
board should be must. Sweeping and cleaning of floors should be everyday not only in corridoors as
seen under benches and podium in classrooms it is filled with dirt and never swept under the
podium

1-Yes
0-No

16.7%

83.3%
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Were funds granted by University/ College for research ?

18 responses

Were funds granted by College for presenting research in conferences?

18 responses

Were interested students encouraged or motivated to participate in quiz, workshops,
debates, conferences etc.?

18 responses

1-Yes
0-No

11.1%

88.9%

1-Yes
0-No

22.2%

77.8%

1-Yes
0-No

94.4%
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Two/three relevant observations about research opportunities

8 responses

Student Support

Student Mentor/ Ward teacher system

18 responses

No any

Good suggestion provided by the teacher during research presentation.

No solution is given during research presentations

Research time given was less, and at last moments changes and everything is done where too much
time is wasted instead everything should be detailed to students in first year itself to get an idea
about how to search, do presentations, how to check plagiarism as not all guides would know of
each subject in detail so,how to contact publications etc

Clear concept about research

Clear concept about research.

Good learning, clear concept regarding research.

1. Suggestions should give on time .2. solve the resercher problems. 3 . Presentation date should be

4– Excellent
3 – Good
2 – Satisfactory
1 – Average
0 – Poor
Not available

11.1%

16.7%

38.9%

27.8%
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Student Counselling cell

18 responses

Grievance Redressal system

18 responses

Basic health services centre

18 responses

4– Excellent
3 – Good
2 – Satisfactory
1 – Average
0 – Poor
Not available

11.1%

33.3%

22.2%

33.3%

4– Excellent
3 – Good
2 – Satisfactory
1 – Average
0 – Poor
Not available

16.7%

11.1%

33.3%

33.3%

4– Excellent
3 – Good
2 – Satisfactory
1 – Average
0 – Poor
Not available

11.1%

16.7%

33.3%

33.3%
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Are students encouraged to participate in cultural activities/ events in college or
outside?

18 responses

Are students encouraged to participate in sports activities/ events in college or
outside?

18 responses

1 - Yes
0 -No

94.4%

1 - Yes
0 -No

16.7%

83.3%
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Two/three observations about student support

10 responses

Overall suggestions/comments

14 responses

No any

Teacher always supports the students their curricular activities

More activities should be conducted for students

No event is taken like sports day colg week and if taken msc students are allocated for lectures

Students support should be done by teachers who really are close to students and not only for
namesake coz students won't express their problems to those with whom they are not comfortable
with. Teachers who are really interested and mature enough to not disclose or discuss with others
about students problems bt taking efforts to support students should be given the responsibility.
Shaila Mathew mam has been students personal favourite when guidance and counselling issues
are seen.

Motivstion, guidence

Motivation, guidance

Our college is excellent for teaching.

No any

Good institute.

Good experience and gained knowledge thought the course

Good

Satisfactory

All excellent

There should be proper college week and functions taken by the college

Teachers need to be unbiased irrespective to issues related to studies, exams, internals, postings,
etc. Some of the teachers are needless to say are excellent in giving and treatomg students based
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Enlist two Best Practices for the year 2019-2020

4 responses

5

2

0

1


